DESSERT

HAZELNUT DACQUOISE, HAZELNUT MOUSSE, TROPICAL JELLY, 18
SOYBEAN POWDER CRUMB

PEACH TART CASSIA SHORTBREAD, YOGHURT CREAM, GINGER, 18
WATTLE SEED ICE CREAM

HOJICHA TEA & CHOCOLATE SWISS ROLL, CHANTILLY, RASPBERRY 19
MADAME WU DESSERT TASTING PLATE 45

TEA & COFFEE

TEA 5
SENCHA. ENGLISH BREAKFAST, PEPPERMINT, LEMON GRASS & GINGER,
CHAMOMILE, GREEN & JASMINE

LOOSE LEAF TEA 6
BLACK MANGO, HIBISCUS & FENNEL, KASMIRI KAWA GREEN TEA,
NIRVANA BLACK TEA

COFFEE 5
ESPRESSO, LONG BLACK, FLAT WHITE, LATTE, CAPPUCCINO, PICCOLO, MOCH

HOT CHOCOLATE 5

DESSERT COCKTAILS
BAD APPLE 20
SPICED RUM, GREEN APPLE LIQUEUR, CINNAMON, EGG WHITE LIME JUICE

FRUIT OF THE GODS 21
VANILLA VODKA, CREME DA CACAO, MANGO, VANILLA, CREAM & LEMON

MALTESER ESPRESSO MARTINI 20
MOZART GOLD & WHITE CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR, TIA MARIA & ESPRESSO

DESSERT WINE, FORTIFIED WINE & SAKE

NV PENFOLDS CLUB RESERVE AGED TAWNY SOUTH AUSTRALIA 10
NV GEKKEIKAN SAKE KYOTO, JAPAN 10
NV NECTAR PEDRO XIMENEZ ANDALUCIA, SPAIN 12

NV PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER SOUTH AUSTRALIA 16

A

100
100
120
150

COGNAC

REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN CLUB
LOUIS XIII DE REMY MARTIN COGNAC

WHISKEY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL
STARWARD NOVA
AUCHENTOSHAN 412YO
TALISKER 10YO

OBAN 14YO
LAGAVULIN 16YO
DALMORE 12YO
GLENKINCHIE 12YO
BALVENIE 14YO
GLENMORANGIE 18YO
KURAYOSHI 8YO
KURAYOSHI 12Y0O

RUM

MOUNT GAY 'BLACK BARREL
MOUNT GAY "703'

RON ZACAPA 23

RON ZACAPA XO
BUNDABERG SOLERA

THE KRAKEN SPICED

FLOR DE CANA

FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
AUSTRALIA
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
JAPAN

JAPAN

BARBADOS
BARBADOS
GUATEMALA
GUATEMALA
AUSTRALIA
USA
NICARAGUA

12
15
300

38
13
15
14
16
24
29
22
19
21
28
26

36

14
25
18
32
28
14
14



15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS.

1.3% SURCHARGE ON MASTERCARD CREDIT OR DEBIT
1.3% SURCHARGE ON VISA CREDIT OR DEBIT

1.9% SURCHARGE ON AMEX / JBC

1.9% SURCHARGE ON DINERS
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MENU
DESSERT MENU



